MODEL: LTCEC
LTCEC SPECIFICATIONS ES-3373 Rev.10   Page 1/6
Power Transducer Series LT-UNIT
AC CURRENT TRANSDUCER
(clamp-on current sensor; RMS sensing)
Functions & Features
• Converts an alternating current into a standard
process signal

mm (inch)
MODEL: LTCEC–[1][2][3]–[4][5]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: LTCEC–[1][2][3]-[4][5]
Specify a code from below for each of [1] through [5].
  (e.g. LTCEC-150A-B/T/Q)
• Special output range (For codes Z & 0)
• Specify the specification for option code /Q
  (e.g. /C01)
[1] SENSOR
1: Leadwire type CLSA
2: Screw terminal type CLSB
[2] INPUT
10: 0 – 10 A AC
15: 0 – 15 A AC
20: 0 – 20 A AC
30: 0 – 30 A AC
40: 0 – 40 A AC
50: 0 – 50 A AC
60: 0 – 60 A AC
75: 0 – 75 A AC
100: 0 – 100 A AC
125: 0 – 125 A AC
150: 0 – 150 A AC
175: 0 – 175 A AC
200: 0 – 200 A AC
225: 0 – 225 A AC
250: 0 – 250 A AC
300: 0 – 300 A AC
350: 0 – 350 A AC
400: 0 – 400 A AC
500: 0 – 500 A AC
600: 0 – 600 A AC (Not selectable with the sensor type
code 1 'Leadwire type CLSA')
[3] OUTPUT
Current
A: 4 – 20 mA DC (Load resistance 500 Ω max.)
D: 0 – 20 mA DC(Load resistance 500 Ω max.)
F: 0 – 10 mA DC (Load resistance 1000 Ω max.)
G: 0 – 1 mA DC (Load resistance 10 kΩ max.)
J: 0 – 5 mA DC (Load resistance 2000 Ω max.)
Z: Specify current (See OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS)
Voltage
1: 0 – 10 mV DC (Load resistance 10 kΩ min.)
2: 0 – 100 mV DC (Load resistance 100 kΩ min.)
3: 0 – 1 V DC (Load resistance 1000 Ω min.)
4: 0 – 10 V DC (Load resistance 10 kΩ min.)
5: 0 – 5 V DC (Load resistance 5000 Ω min.)
6: 1 – 5 V DC (Load resistance 5000 Ω min.)
0: Specify voltage (See OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS)
[4] AUXILIARY POWER SUPPLY
AC Power
B: 100 V AC
C: 110 V AC
D: 115 V AC
F: 120 V AC
G: 200 V AC
H: 220 V AC
J: 240 V AC
DC Power
R: 24 V DC
MG CO., LTD.
MODEL: LTCEC
LTCEC SPECIFICATIONS ES-3373 Rev.10   Page 2/6
V: 48 V DC
P: 110 V DC
[5] OPTIONS (multiple selections)
Terminal Cover
blank: Without
/T: With
Other Options
blank: none